
VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. JOHNSON 

DAILY DIARY 

The Vice President began his day at (place) 4040 52nd Street 

Day Sunday 

DATE February 17,  1963 

Entry 

No. 
Time 

Telephone 
f or t 

Lo LD 

Activity (include  visited by)* Expenditure 
Code 

1 
2 

3 
4 
5 

6 
7 
8 
9 

5:52p 
6:48 

7:15 
8:05 
8:08 

9:00 
9:15 

10:15 
11:00 

Depart 4040  w/ Mrs.  Johnson  via  car  111,  arriving  Cong.  Thornberry's  house  at  6:00 
Depart Cong.  Thornberry's  residence  at  6:4 8 via  car  111  w/ Mrs.  Johnson, 

Mr. and  Mrs.  Horace  Busby,  arriving  National  Airport  at  7:00 
Depart MATS  Terminal,  National  Airport 
Arrive Atlantic  City,  New  Jersey,  Municipal  Airport 
Depart Airport  via  limousine,  arriving  Convention  Hal l --  meeting  there 

Mr. Roy  Butler,  Tom  Graham  and  Dr.  Engelman 
VP speaks  at  Convention  Hall  to  the  Society  of  School  Administrators 
Depart Convention  Hall,  arriving  Municipal  Airport  at  9:40  pm 
Depart Municipal  Airport,  Atlantic  City 
Arrive Washington,  National  Airport,  depart  in  car  111,  arriving  4040  a t 11:15  pm 

Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE 



TELEPHONE CODE: f - from 
t -  to 
Lo - Local 
LD - Long Distance 

EXPENDITURE CODE: 

A -  Automobile 
C -  Cab 
E -  Entertainment 
SP - Special Plane 

CP - Commercial Plane 
R -  Restaurant 
T -  Tips 
RR - Train 

Notes concerning the Vice President's Activity 

TRAVEL ACTIVITY 

Diary 
Entry 
No. 

Departure 

Time Prom (Place) Mode of 
Travel* Accompanied by Destination 

(Place) 

Arrival 
Time Remarks** 

3 7:15p 

8 10:15p 

National 
Airport, 
MATS 
Terminal 

D. C. 

Atlantic 
City, NJ 
Municipal 
Airport 

USAF 
Convair 
#42815 

Mrs. Johnson,  Mr.  and 
Mrs. Horace  Busby 

Atlantic 
City, NJ 

8:05 Met by  Dr.  and  Mrs.  Irby  Caruth 

National 
Airport, 

D.C. 

11:00 

* If CP give flight number; if SP give owner 
** Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc. 


