Day Sunday

4040 52nd Street

The Vice President began his day at (place)____

Entry No.	Time	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*				
•	5:52p 6:48 7:15 8:05 8:08 9:00 9:15 10:15 11:00	Lo	LD	Depart 4040 w/ Mrs. Johnson via car 111, arriving Cong. Thornberry's house at 6:00 Depart Cong. Thornberry's residence at 6:48 via car 111 w/ Mrs. Johnson, Mr. and Mrs. Horace Busby, arriving National Airport at 7:00 Depart MATS Terminal, National Airport Arrive Atlantic City, New Jersey, Municipal Airport Depart Airport via limousine, arriving Convention Hall meeting there Mr. Roy Butler, Tom Graham and Dr. Engelman VP speaks at Convention Hall to the Society of School Administrators Depart Convention Hall, arriving Municipal Airport at 9:40 pm Depart Municipal Airport, Atlantic City Arrive Washington, National Airport, depart in car 111, arriving 4040 at 11:15 pm	Expenditure			
	(

TELEPHONE A: f - from

t - to

Lo - Local

LD - Long Distance

EXPENDITURE CODE:

A - Automobile

CP - Commercial Plane

C - Cab

R - Restaurant

E - Entertainment T - Tips

SP - Special Plane RR - Train

TRAVET, ACTIVITY

	TRAVEL ACTIVITY										
Diary Entry No.	Departure Time	From (Place)	Mode of Travel*	Accompanied by	Destination (Place)	Arrival Time	Remarks**				
3	7:15p	National Airport, MATS Terminal D. C.	USAF Convair #42815	Mrs. Johnson, Mr. and Mrs. Horace Busby	Atlantic City, NJ	8:05	Met by Dr. and Mrs. Irby Caruth				
8	10:15p	Atlantic City, NJ Municipal Airport	11	u	National Airport, D. C.	11:00					
						,					

^{*} If CP give flight number; if SP give owner.

^{**} Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc.